
1. 13328 64 243 MENKŐ Veronika Statisztika PSC

243 MENKŐ Veronika
2. 16532 8 233 LEI Eszter Soltvadkerti

243 MENKŐ Veronika
3. 16113 8 220 BOHUS Melinda Mohácsi Torna Egylet

257 ADAMIK Csenge Virág
4. 16035 16 257 ADAMIK Csenge Virág Tatai Atlétikai Club

243 MENKŐ Veronika
5. 14421 16 250 SÓS Lilla Statisztika PSC

  250 SÓS Lilla
6. 15150 8 219 VÁGOTT Judit KSI SE

240 DOMOKOS Fanni

7. 16093 8 202 VARGA Bernadett Eszter A.S.E. Orosháza
240 DOMOKOS Fanni

8. 15554 32 240 DOMOKOS Fanni Statisztika PSC

237 CZEGLÉDI Szilvia
9. 14448 96 237 CZEGLÉDI Szilvia Statisztika PSC

237 CZEGLÉDI Szilvia
10. 16294 8 232 GILLICH Bettina Soltvadkerti

237 CZEGLÉDI Szilvia
11. 15987 8 218 FARKAS Noémi KSI SE

242 KENESEY Blanka

12. 16138 16 242 KENESEY Blanka Statisztika PSC

237 CZEGLÉDI Szilvia
13. 16046 8 252 FÁTH Panna Lilla Szekszárd Asztalitenisz Club

236 CZEGLÉDI Dorka
14. 16140 16 236 CZEGLÉDI Dorka Statisztika PSC

253 KOZÁRI Tamara
15. 16669 8 207 SÁNDOR Kinga Balatonfüredi FC

253 KOZÁRI Tamara
16. 14565 32 253 KOZÁRI Tamara Szekszárd Asztalitenisz Club 248 PHAN Viola

17. 14449 128 248 PHAN Viola Statisztika PSC

248 PHAN Viola

18. 15425 8 262 ZSITVA Vivien Univer-Spo

248 PHAN Viola

19. 15574 8 215 PETŐ Anna Karina Kecskeméti Spartacus SK
254 SZILASI Flóra

20. 14536 16 254 SZILASI Flóra Szekszárd Asztalitenisz Club
248 PHAN Viola

21. 13377 16 212 PAD Franciska Gyepesi Asztalitenisz SE

212 PAD Franciska

22. 15821 8 205 SZTANÓ Krisztina Asztalitenisz 

224 LASKAI Írisz
23. 16041 8 251 ÁDÁM Flóra Szekszárd Asztalitenisz Club

224 LASKAI Írisz
24. 14514 32 224 LASKAI Írisz Női Asztalitenisz Club

248 PHAN Viola

25. 16929 32 238 DARI Helga Adél Statisztika PSC

238 DARI Helga Adél
26. 15440 8 261 SCHNEDL Atina Angelina Univer-Spo

238 DARI Helga Adél
27. 16861 8 258 WINKLER Petra TURRIS SE Sop

256 RÓNAFALVI Petra
28. 15667 16 256 RÓNAFALVI Petra Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör

259 DRABANT Anita

29. 16119 16 209 KECSKEMÉTI Cintia Ceglédi VSE
209 KECSKEMÉTI Cintia

30. 15981 8 255 KURIS Kitti SZERVA Aszt

259 DRABANT Anita

31. 17036 8 247 NAGY Regina Statisztika PSC

259 DRABANT Anita

32. 14469 64 259 DRABANT Anita Univer-Spo

248 1. PHAN Viola
237 2. CZEGLÉDI Szilvia
243 3. MENKŐ Veronika
259 3. DRABANT Anita

3 - 1  (9, 4, -9, 6)

3 - 0  (6, 7, 7)

3 - 1  (7, 5, -6, 7)

3 - 1  (-9, 9, 8, 2)

3 - 2  (-9, 12, 7, -9, 8)

3 - 0  (7, 8, 10)

3 - 1  (-6, 5, 6, 8)

3 - 2  (-5, 9, 9, -11, 8)

3 - 2  (6, -8, -6, 10, 5)

3 - 1  (7, 7, -9, 8)

2 - 1  (5, 5, 0)

3 - 0  (7, 5, 6)

3 - 0  (5, 8, 9)

3 - 0  (6, 6, 6)

3 - 0  (9, 3, 10)

3 - 0  (5, 8, 5)

3 - 0  (3, 6, 8)

3 - 0  (10, 6, 4)

3 - 2  (-7, 6, 9, -7, 5)

3 - 0  (3, 2, 5)

3 - 0  (6, 4, 6)

3 - 0  (9, 9, 6)

3 - 0  (8, 4, 6)

3 - 1  (8, -11, 4, 12)

3 - 0  (6, 4, 2)

3 - 0  (6, 6, 6)

3 - 0  (2, 8, 5)

3 - 0  (7, 7, 12)

3 - 0  (3, 5, 2)

3 - 0  (1, 2, 2)

3 - 0  (10, 3, 5)

Statisztika PSC

Statisztika PSC

Statisztika PSC

Univer-Sport Kft.

U13 LEÁNY EGYES FŐTÁBLA



1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 212 PAD Franciska 13377 3 - 1 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:1 104:62

2-4 Gyepesi Asztalitenisz SE 0 -5, 6, 7, 9 4, 4, 6 7, 4, 4

1-2 207 SÁNDOR Kinga 16669 3 - 1 3 - 0 7:4 102:85

3-4 Balatonfüredi FC 0 10, 9, -2, 6 4, 5, 2

1-4 210 VOLENTICS Anna 16648 3 - 0 4:6 83:90

2-3 Dunakeszi Kinizsi Utánpótlás SE 4 8, 4, 9

204 PELYVA Boglárka 17122 0:9 47:99

Asztalitenisz SK Szeged

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 256 RÓNAFALVI Petra 15667 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:0 99:52

2-4 Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör 0 9, 8, 5 7, 8, 8 1, 3, 3

1-2 202 VARGA Bernadett Eszter 16093 3 - 2 3 - 0 6:5 96:85

3-4 A.S.E. Orosháza 0 -6,-2,3,4,3 3, 8, 9

1-4 244 MOLNÁR Amanda 16718 3 - 0 5:6 90:99

2-3 Statisztika PSC 4 5, 11, 9

226 IOLA Pamela 16567 0:9 52:101

Pécsi TÜKE SE 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 250 SÓS Lilla 14421 3 - 1 3 - 0 3 - 1 9:2 113:72

2-4 Statisztika PSC 0 7, -5, 10, 8 4, 7, 1 4, 6, -8, 3

1-2 262 ZSITVA Vivien 15425 3 - 1 3 - 0 7:4 112:91

3-4 Univer-Sport Kft. 0 11, 5, -7, 8 2, 10, 5

1-4 208 BALOGH Ágnes Kyra 16027 3 - 0 4:6 80:96

2-3 Békési Torna Egylet 4 9, 7, 5

222 TAJTI Fanni 17127 1:9 62:108

Mohácsi Torna Egylet 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 209 KECSKEMÉTI Cintia 16119 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:0 101:59

2-4 Ceglédi VSE 0 7, 11, 9 6, 7, 9 6, 2, 2

1-2 232 GILLICH Bettina 16294 3 - 1 3 - 0 6:4 109:97

3-4 Soltvadkerti TE 0 10, -6, 7, 18 3, 7, 6

1-4 239 DÉCSY Laura Magdolna 15362 3 - 1 4:7 110:113

2-3 Statisztika PSC 4 8, -9, 8, 4

201 HUDÁK Dorina 16747 1:9 57:108

A.S.E. Orosháza 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 257 ADAMIK Csenge Virág 16035 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:0 99:35

2-4 Tatai Atlétikai Club 0 3, 2, 7 3, 6, 4 6, 3, 1

1-2 261 SCHNEDL Atina Angelina 15440 3 - 1 3 - 0 6:4 86:90

3-4 Univer-Sport Kft. 0 10, -4, 12, 9 4, 2, 9

1-4 217 SZABÓ Petra 17068 3 - 1 4:7 98:101

2-3 Kecskeméti Spartacus SK 4 7, 1, -10, 7

228 KOVÁCS Ágnes Abigél 17024 1:9 52:109

Postás SE 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 254 SZILASI Flóra 14536 3 - 1 3 - 0 3 - 1 9:2 116:68

2-4 Szekszárd Asztalitenisz Club 0 4, 4, -5, 3 6, 6, 11 4, 2, -10, 5

1-2 236 CZEGLÉDI Dorka 16140 3 - 1 3 - 0 7:4 102:89

3-4 Statisztika PSC 0 0, -14, 7, 9 6, 5, 8

1-4 221 MOLNÁR Rebeka 16155 3 - 0 4:6 88:96

2-3 Mohácsi Torna Egylet 4 5, 2, 7

227 GÖRÖG Hanna 17022 1:9 56:109

Postás SE 0
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 242 KENESEY Blanka 16138 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:0 99:37

2-4 Statisztika PSC 0 8, 5, 2 4, 7, 3 4, 3, 1

1-2 206 TÓTH Nóra 15822 1 - 3 3 - 0 4:6 81:89

3-4 Asztalitenisz SK Szeged 4 -10, -2, 9, -10 4, 5, 3

1-4 251 ÁDÁM Flóra 16041 3 - 0 6:4 91:80

2-3 Szekszárd Asztalitenisz Club 0 7, 0, 7

229 NAGY Borbála 17023 0:9 34:99

Postás SE 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 252 FÁTH Panna Lilla 16046 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:0 99:39

2-4 Szekszárd Asztalitenisz Club 0 7, 1, 6 4, 3, 4 8, 2, 4

1-2 258 WINKLER Petra 16861 3 - 1 3 - 0 6:4 84:87

3-4 TURRIS SE Sopron 0 8, -4, 8, 9 4, 5, 9

1-4 234 MÜLLER Evelin 16298 1 - 3 2:9 84:115

2-3 Soltvadkerti TE 0 9, -6, -12, -8

241 HORVÁTH Lilla 16676 3:7 77:103

Statisztika PSC 4

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 219 VÁGOTT Judit 15150 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:0 104:65

2-4 KSI SE 0 7, 9, 6 6, 8, 14 8, 4, 3

1-2 230 GAÁL Eszter 15179 2 - 3 3 - 0 5:6 92:99

3-4 Soltvadkerti TE 4 8,-4,-6,4,-5 4, 8, 9

1-4 247 NAGY Regina 17036 3 - 1 6:6 112:101

2-3 Statisztika PSC 0 -6, 5, 5, 5

223 JUHA Marina 14515 1:9 62:105

Női Asztalitenisz Club 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 205 SZTANÓ Krisztina 15821 2 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 1 8:4 114:84

2-4 Asztalitenisz SK Szeged 0 10,-7,-3,6,-6 8, 4, 5 3, 4, -9, 0 5:4 81:67

1-2 233 LEI Eszter 16532 3 - 0 2 - 3 8:5 130:108

3-4 Soltvadkerti TE 0 5, 8, 5 -9,9,9,-9,-8 5:5 97:90

1-4 260 NYÍRI Kata Luca 16615 0 - 3 0:9 63:100

2-3 Univer-Sport Kft. 0 -10, -9, -9

225 MAGERA Gréta 17212 7:5 103:118

Női Asztalitenisz Club 4 4:5 69:90

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 218 FARKAS Noémi 15987 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:0 99:42

2-4 KSI SE 0 4, 1, 5 8, 6, 7 3, 6, 2

1-2 255 KURIS Kitti 15981 3 - 2 3 - 0 6:5 86:88

3-4 SZERVA Asztalitenisz SE 0 -7,6,7,-3,4 9, 2, 5

1-4 235 TANÁCS Nóra 15335 3 - 0 5:6 97:103

2-3 Soltvadkerti TE 4 13, 8, 6

213 PAD Lina 16104 0:9 54:103

Gyepesi Asztalitenisz SE 0

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 215 PETŐ Anna Karina 15574 3 - 1 3 - 0 3 - 1 9:2 114:78

2-4 Kecskeméti Spartacus SK 0 -4, 11, 6, 5 4, 5, 6 6, -9, 6, 7

1-2 220 BOHUS Melinda 16113 3 - 0 3 - 2 7:5 112:94

3-4 Mohácsi Torna Egylet 0 4, 5, 4 -8,-4,6,4,10

1-4 231 GALAMBOS Jázmin 16302 2 - 3 2:9 67:117

2-3 Soltvadkerti TE 0 -5,10,-6,8,-5

246 NAGY Liliána 16677 6:8 123:127

Statisztika PSC 4
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